X AyalaLand

LOGISTICS HOLDINGS CORP.

Total Outstanding Shares : 6,301,591,987 Common Shares

Exchange Where Listed : Philippine Stock Exchange

Top 20 Stockholders as of 31 December 2025*

Name

AYALA LAND, INC.
PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION (FILIPINO)
F. YAP SECURITIES, INC.
ESOWN ADMINISTRATOR 2019
PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION (NON-FILIPINO)
ORION LAND INC.
YHS HOLDINGS CORPORATION
CARIDAD SAY
ESOWN ADMINISTRATOR 2018
. SEC ACCOUNT FAO: VARIOUS CUSTOMERS OF
GUOCO SECURITIES (PHILIPPINES)
11. VICTOR SAY
12. CORONET PROPERTY HOLDINGS CORP.
13. FEDERAL HOMES, INC.
14. PLLIM INVESTMENTS, INC.
15. DAO HENG SECURITIES (PHILS.), INC.
16. KRISTINE CHAI GAISANO
17. FELIPE YAP
18. DOUBLE D MDSE. CORPORATION
19. ALAN M. LIRIO OR ROSSANA C. LIRIO
20. EFREN CHUA YAP
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*based on the report of stock and transfer agent, Stock Transfer Service, Inc.

Number of
Shares
Subscribed

4,467,752,831
1,135,591,207
279,854,100
103,098,980
82,715,516
49,444,216
22,900,000
22,370,000
19,967,400

18,076,380
15,000,000
6,000,000
5,492,000
4,600,000
4,015,000
3,900,000
3,010,000
2,527,000
2,409,000
2,400,000

Percentage
to
Total

70.90%

18.02
4.44
1.64
131
0.78
0.36
0.35
0.32

0.29
0.24
0.10
0.09
0.07
0.06
0.06
0.05
0.04
0.04
0.04



